School Advisory Council
Cooper City Elementary
General Meeting

September 26, 2024

7:40 AM

Agenda
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9.
10.
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12.
13.

Call to order
Welcome and Attendance
Approval of minutes
Installation of new committee members
SAC Roles and Responsibilities
Accountability Fund Balance
A+ Funds Balance
School Environmental Safety Incident
Reporting Update (SESIR)
Attendance Updates
SIP Plan
* Areas of Focus
Principal’s Report
e EQOY Data Review
Public Input/Other Business
Adjourn Meeting



